FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on June 28, 2025

CFS Date/Time

06/27/25 00:00
06/27/25 00:01
06/27/25 00:12
06/27/25 00:16
06/27/25 00:17
06/27/25 00:24
06/27/25 00:32
06/27/25 00:52
06/27/25 01:02
06/27/25 01:10
06/27/25 01:15
06/27/25 01:36
06/27/25 02:05
06/27/25 02:15
06/27/25 02:25
06/27/25 04:06
06/27/25 05:31
06/27/25 05:56
06/27/25 06:30
06/27/25 06:43
06/27/25 07:05
06/27/25 07:14
06/27/25 07:40
06/27/25 08:13
06/27/25 08:55
06/27/25 09:22
06/27/25 09:55

CFS #

CFS25-032035
CFS25-032036
CFS25-032037
CFS25-032038
CFS25-032039
CFS25-032040
CFS25-032042
CFS25-032043
CFS25-032044
CFS25-032045
CFS25-032046
CFS25-032049
CFS25-032054
CFS25-032055
CFS25-032056
CFS25-032061
CFS25-032063
CFS25-032064
CFS25-032067
CFS25-032069
CFS25-032071
CFS25-032072
CFS25-032078
CFS25-032083
CFS25-032089
CFS25-032094
CFS25-032096

Initial Complaint

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assault : Assault

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assault : Assault

Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant
Followup : Followup

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Harassment : Harassment

Address

S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
2905 DODGER DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1400 BLK 11TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE, IA
115 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
1400 BLK S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3RD AVE S/ S 5TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1600 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2818 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

730 MIDWAY BLVD, FORT DODGE

235 AVENUE O, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

10 BLK N 9TH ST

S 17TH ST/ CENTRAL AVE

1311 S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
FLORAL AVE / N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
914 AVENUE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

3RD AVE S/S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
1532 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2165

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3036 DODGER DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1532 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
4000 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

06/27/25 10:08
06/27/25 10:41
06/27/25 10:47
06/27/25 10:50
06/27/25 11:00
06/27/25 11:13
06/27/25 11:22
06/27/25 11:32
06/27/25 11:35
06/27/25 12:07
06/27/25 12:30
06/27/25 12:33
06/27/25 12:37
06/27/25 13:46
06/27/25 13:57
06/27/25 14:21
06/27/25 14:35
06/27/25 14:44
06/27/25 14:44
06/27/25 14:51
06/27/25 14:54
06/27/25 15:42
06/27/25 15:56
06/27/25 15:58
06/27/25 16:02
06/27/25 16:14
06/27/25 16:23
06/27/25 16:58
06/27/25 17:24
06/27/25 17:27
06/27/25 17:38
06/27/25 17:42
06/27/25 18:22
06/27/25 18:35

CFS #

CFS25-032097
CFS25-032103
CFS25-032104
CFS25-032105
CFS25-032106
CFS25-032112
CFS25-032115
CFS25-032118
CFS25-032119
CFS25-032125
CFS25-032128
CFS25-032129
CFS25-032130
CFS25-032135
CFS25-032138
CFS25-032143
CFS25-032145
CFS25-032147
CFS25-032149
CFS25-032151
CFS25-032153
CFS25-032164
CFS25-032170
CFS25-032171
CFS25-032172
CFS25-032175
CFS25-032177
CFS25-032181
CFS25-032185
CFS25-032187
CFS25-032188
CFS25-032189
CFS25-032191
CFS25-032195

Initial Complaint

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Civil Papers : Civil Papers

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant
Followup : Followup

Sexual Offense : Sexual Offense
Sexual Offense : Sexual Offense
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Harassment : Harassment

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Assault : Assault

Animal : Animal

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MVCI : Motor Vehicle Crash -

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Shoplifter : Shoplifter

PBX : PBX

Animal : Animal

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

Fireworks : Fireworks

PBX : PBX

Harassment : Harassment

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
PBX : PBX

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Theft : Theft

Address

1407 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3100 BLK 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2736 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S 15TH ST /5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3232 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2171

PHONE LOG

4000 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S 18TH ST/ 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

835 N 6TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
109 AVE O, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 15TH ST/ 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
2766 18TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3319 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2509 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
618 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE

PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

823 S 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1322 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1819 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

06/27/25 18:39
06/27/25 18:39
06/27/25 19:38
06/27/25 19:41
06/27/25 19:44
06/27/25 20:01
06/27/25 20:55
06/27/25 21:26
06/27/25 21:46
06/27/25 21:50
06/27/25 22:06
06/27/25 22:53
06/27/25 23:09
06/27/25 23:33
06/27/25 23:36
06/27/25 23:37

CFS #

CFS25-032196
CFS25-032197
CFS25-032202
CFS25-032203
CFS25-032204
CFS25-032206
CFS25-032212
CFS25-032215
CFS25-032217
CFS25-032218
CFS25-032220
CFS25-032224
CFS25-032225
CFS25-032227
CFS25-032228
CFS25-032229

Total Records: 77

Initial Complaint

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Theft : Theft

PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Theft : Theft

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Fireworks : Fireworks

Assault : Assault

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Flagged Down : Flagged Down

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Address

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

2106 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2736 2ND AVE N APT C5, FORT DODGE, IA
106 N 10TH ST APT 403, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

S 21ST ST/5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
605 N 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1700 BLK 3RD AVE S

412 N 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
G109 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2ND AVE S/AST
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